DISEqC SKLOPKE: DISEqC SKLOPKA SPAUN 2/1 SUR211WSG
DISEqC SKLOPKA SPAUN 2/1 SUR211WSG
DISEqC_SKLOPKA_2_4f468b5c6af23.jpg
Ocjena:Nije još ocjenjeno
Cijena
Cijena: 26,54 €
Postavite pitanje o ovom proizvodu
Opis
With mode selector to select the
control signal reacting to:
Mode “Position (TonBurst)”:
To multiplex two universal LNBs
to one downlead cable
(individual reception).
Mode “Option”:
To multiplex outputs of two multiswitches to one downlead
cable (MDU system).
Mode “First uncommitted switch”
To multiplex the outputs of two
relays SUR 211 F or SAR 411 F.
For the extension up to 32 IF
signals DiSEqC 1.1 / 2.1
receiver required.
Frequency ranges:5 ... 862 / 950 ... 2200 MHz
Through loss: max. 1 dB
Switching isolation: Terr.: > 40 dB, SAT: > 26 dB
Maximal through current: 500 mA
Remote voltage range: 12 ... 18 V DC
Maximal current load: 35 mA
Recenzije
Trenutno nema recenzija za ovaj proizvod.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                       1 / 1